DOC # Last Name

259656
276644
150173
278134
259523
274233
246840
189766
276780
274755
204957

Griffin Phillip
Rader Blade
Ladd Bobby
Lunsford Joseph
King Michael
McClanahan Jeremy
Carroll Matthew
Upton John
McKenzie Joshua
Goff Hillary

Russleburg Steven

Clinton

Thomas
Evan

Wayne

Releases - August 25, 2015

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Clark County Jail
Adair County Jail

Northpoint Training Center

Kenton County Det. Cntr
Fulton County Jail
Fulton County Jail
Logan County Jail
Warren County Jail
Rowan County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



