DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
259656 Griffin	Phillip		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clark County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
276644 Rader	Blade	Clinton	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Adair County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
150173 Ladd	Bobby		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Northpoint Training Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
278134 Lunsford	Joseph		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259523 King	Michael		Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
274233 McClanahan	Jeremy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
246840 Carroll	Matthew		Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
189766 Upton	John	Thomas	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
276780 McKenzie	Joshua	Evan	Shock Probation Began - In State	Rowan County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
274755 Goff	Hillary		Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
204957 Russleburg	Steven	Wayne	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)